
MEDIA ORGANISATION FIRST NAME SURNAME EMAIL

WIN TV Albury/Wodonga (incl Bright, etc.) Office - 02 6058 2699
News Desk albnews@winvic.com.au
Prime TV Office - 02 6049 4777
News Director border.newseditor@prime7.com.au

ABC Goulburn Murray - Wodonga office (Albury 
Wodonga, Corowa, Wangaratta) (106.5FM) Office - 02 6049 2011
Regional Content Manager & Breakfast Presenter Gaye Pattison Pattison.Gaye@abc.net.au
Morning Presenter Joseph Thomsen thomsen.joseph@abc.net.au
Producer/Presenter Bronwen O'Shea o'shea.bronwen@abc.net.au
Producer Jill Craig craig.jill@abc.net.au
Producer Joshua Becker becker.joshua@abc.net.au
Producer Shane Goldsworthy goldsworthy.shane@abc.net.au
Reporter Allison Jess jess.allison@abc.net.au
Saturday Breakfast Presenter Ray Terrill terrill.ray@abc.net.au
ABC Goulburn Murray - Shepparton office (Benalla, 
Cobram, Echuca) (97.7FM) Office - 03 5820 4011
Breakfast Presenter Matt Dowling dowling.matt@abc.net.au

ABC Gippsland 
Breakfast Presenter Sian Gard gard.sian@abc.net.au 
Mornings Presenter Jonathon Kendall kendall.jonathon@abc.net.au
ABC Statewide Drive
Presenter Nicole Chvastek chvastek.nicole@abc.net.au
Producer Matilda Marozzi Marozzi.Matilda@abc.net.au 
2AY ALBURY (1494) Office - 02 6023 4111 / News Room - 02 6023 3227
News Room Paul McSweeney news@radio2ay.com.au
"Brekkie with Sandra Moon" - Producer/Presenter Sandra Moon sandram@team.aceradio.com.au
EDGE FM (102.1FM) - Wangaratta Office - 03 5722 1566
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News Presenter Sally Friday news@edgefm.com.au
"Matt in the Morning" - Breakfast Presenter Matt Hobbs matt@edgefm.com.au
"Mornings with Andrew Brett" - Mornings Presenter Andrew Brett andrew@edgefm.com.au 
The River FM (105.7FM) - Albury Office - 02 6022 4600
News Room southernnews@scmedia.com.au
Station Manager Rod Winner rod.winner@sca.com.au  
Breakfast Presenter - Luisa & Kev Luisa Pelizzari Luisa.Pelizzari@sca.com.au
Breakfast Producer Breakfast@theriver.com.au 

The Border Mail Office - 02 6024 0555 / News Room - 02 6024 0532
News Room newsroom@bordermail.com.au
Editor Niall Boyle niall.boyle@bordermail.com.au
Deputy Editor Julie Coe julie.coe@bordermail.com.au

Anthony Bunn anthony.bunn@bordermail.com.au
Writer Jodie Bruton jodie.bruton@fairfaxmedia.com.au
The Border Mail Weekender Jodie O'Sullivan jodie.osullivan@bordermail.com.au
The Border Mail Weekender Janet Howie janet.howie@bordermail.com.au
North East Media Office - 03 5723 0100
Group Editor Jeff Zeuschner jzeuschner@nemedia.com.au
Mansfield Courier Office - 03 5775 2115
Editorial Pam Zierk-Mahoney edit.mcourier@nemedia.com.au
Myrtleford Times & Alpine Observer Office - 03 5752 1058
Editorial Vanessa Burgess edit.timesobserver@nemedia.com.au
Ovens and Murray Advertiser Office - 03 5723 0123
Editorial Jamie Kronburg edit.beechworth@nemedia.com.au
Wangaratta Chronicle Office - 03 5723 0100
Editorial Jeff Zeuschner edit.chronicle@nemedia.com.au
Deputy Editor Steven Burke sburke@nemedia.com.au
News Editor Shane Douthie SDouthie@nemedia.com.au 
Journalist Anita McPherson amcpherson@nemedia.com.au
Journalist Steve Kelly skelly@nemedia.com.au
North East Tourist News (quarterly) & Regional Extra (weOffice - 03 5723 0135

PRINT - NEWSPAPERS
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Journalist Kylie Wilson kwilson@nemedia.com.au
Benalla Ensign Office - 03 5762 4444
Editor Libby Price editor@benallaensign.com.au
Journalist Monique Freer journalist@benallaensign.com.au 
Corryong Courier Office - 02 6076 1045
Editor Mark Collins editorial@corryongcourier.com.au
Weekly Times
Country Living Editor Riahn Smith riahn.smith@news.com.au
Country Living Features Writer Sarah Hudson sarah.hudson@news.com.au
Albury Wodonga NewsWeekly
Editorial Erin Somerville erin.somerville@awnw.com.au
Corowa Free Press
Journalist Jason Marks news@corowafreepress.com.au 
Shepparton News
Journalist Jenna Bishop jenna.bishop@sheppnews.com.au 

Alpine Style (annual)
Editorial Jim Darby jim.darby@theskimag.com
Essentials/Essentials (express) (quarterly)
Managing Editor Jamie Durrant jamie@essentialsmagazine.com.au
North by North East (monthly) Office - 03 5778 9583
Editor Glen Rohan glen@northbynortheast.com.au
Event listings Nadine Cove nadine@northbynortheast.com.au

Sue Wallace suewallace54@gmail.com
Natasha Lobban natasha@kilmuir.com.au 
Megan Blandford blandford.megan@gmail.com 

PRINT - MAGAZINES

FREELANCE JOURNALISTS
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